

Pachet birotica

I.D.: 50050316

Data publicarii 24.09.20 Coduri CPV 39263000-3

Pretul estimativ: 247,75 RON - 247,75 RON

Descriere: Cod_Articol Cantitate Descriere_Articol U_M Pret_Unitar Moneda Pret_Extins DAGRAFE25 3 AGRĂFE ZINCATE 25MM CUT 0.6 RON 1.8 DBANDA18X33 1 BANDA ADEZIVA 18X33M BUC 0.79 RON 0.79 DBANDA48X60T 2 BANDA ADEZIVA 48X60M TRANSPARENȚA BUC 3.47 RON 6.94 XP87612A 2 BIBLIORAFT A4 7.5CM PVC ALBASTRU XPRIME BUC 5.6 RON 11.2 ASD10107 5 CAIET A4 80F DICTANDO SCHOOL CAPSAT BUC 4.67 RON 23.35 ASD10102 5 CAIET A4 80F MATE SCHOOL CAPSAT BUC 4.67 RON 23.35 ASD11107 5 CAIET A5 80F DICTANDO SCHOOL CAPSAT BUC 1.6 RON 8 ASD11102 5 CAIET A5 80F MATE SCHOOL CAPSAT BUC 1.6 RON 8 MF0535-41NCUT 1 CLIPS 41MM NEGRU 12BUC/CUT CUT 5.4 RON 5.4 MF0535-19NCUT 2 CLIPS 19MM NEGRU 12BUC/CUT CUT 1.62 RON 3.24 PH-185SLL 2 CREION MECANIC 0.5 CU GRIP SUPER GRIP ALBASTRU PIL BUC 6.45 RON 12.9 STP2874725 2 CREION HB CU GUMA STAPLES BUC 0.96 RON 1.92 DCUTTER18MET 1 CUTTER 18MM SINA METALICA BUC 2.44 RON 2.44 RP-SR4SLDA3 1 DECAPSATOR RAPESCO BUC 1.9 RON 1.9 DNOK201203D 30 DOSAR A4 PL SINA SI PERFORATII ALBASTRU BUC 0.52 RON 15.6 DNOK100400S100B 2 FOLIE PROT DOC A4 DESCHIDERE SUS 100/SET SET 6.79 RON 13.58 DNOK621/1 2 FLUID CORECTOR 20ML NOKI BUC 1.67 RON 3.34 LV009502 2 FOARFECA 21CM BUC 3.92 RON 7.84 3M6221V 2 LIPICI STICK 21GR SCOTCH 3M BUC 4.46 RON 8.92 PSCA-100-B 2 MARKER PERMANENT 100 VARF ROTUND NEGRU PILOT BUC 3.12 RON 6.24 GN5655-20A 2 NOTES ADEZIV 75X125 ALBASTRU INFO NOTES BUC 2.51 RON 5.02 GN5654-01 2 NOTES ADEZIV 75X75MM 100F GALBEN INFO NOTES BUC 1 RON 2 GN5670-89 2 INDEX ADEZIV CUL. NEON 20X50MM 50 FILEX4 CUL